




















SCHEDULES 



SCHEDULE 1 



10909 EAMON RD NW C4222076 Active LP: $1,100,000 SP:
OP: $1,900,000 PD:
CDOM: 210 DOM: 159

Class: Detached Area: Calgary
Type: Detached Zone: Zone NW
Style: 2 Storey Community: Rocky Ridge 484
Year Built: 1970 Postal Code: T3G 5H2
LINC #: 0013419651 Condo Type: Not a Condo
Legal Plan: 3892GP Blk: 4 Lot: 4 Possession: 15/Negotiable 01/31/2019

 LP/SF $236.6

Land Use: S-FUD New Hm: Tax Amt/Yr: $5,509/2018
Title to Land: Fee Simple Local Imp Amt: 0
Conform Rpt: HOA: No
Restrictions: None Known Condo Fee:

Member Only Remarks: PLEASE use SHOWING TIME for all requests. Please ensure that all lights are turned
off and all doors are securely locked before leaving. Sold As Is and Where Is with No Warranties. Thank you.

Perched on 0.70 acre of Rolling Landscape with Mountain View, this brilliantly designed 4,650 sqft home offers exemplary workmanship for the most discerning Buyer.
Main floor showcases a dream kitchen with gourmet appliance package/granite counters/walk-in pantry/island, wonderful great room with river rock fireplace/built-ins,
dining area, den, large mud room and laundry. Upper level offers a sumptuous master suite, functional bonus room w fireplace/beautiful built-ins/wet bar and generously
scaled additional bedrooms. Walk-out lower level is well-appointed to include recreation room with fireplace/games area/wet bar/wine storage and fitness studio.
Additional features include in-floor heat on all bathrooms, garage & entrance area, triple car garage with 4 additional parking pads, substantial rear decking, built in
speaker system, newer 2 hot water tanks & furnace, extensive landscaping with u/g irrigation. Sold As Is and Where Is with No Warranties

Rooms & Measurements

Room Type Dim/M Dim/Ft Level
Mstr Bed 4.6X5.7 15'0''X18'9''   U
Room Type Dim/M Dim/Ft Level
Bedroom 4.4X4.0 14'7''X13'0''   U
Bedroom 3.7X3.2 12'0''X10'7''   U
Office 3.7X4.7 12'3''X15'4''   U
Office 4.3X4.6 14'2''X14'11''   U
Office 4.3X4.6 14'2''X14'11''   U
Office 3.7X2.9 12'3''X9'6''   U
Bedroom 3.6X4.7 11'8''X15'3''   M
Bedroom 3.5X3.7 11'5''X12'0''   B
Bonus 8.1X6.6 26'5''X21'7''   U
Dining Rm 4.5X4.9 14'9''X16'2''   M
Kitchen 3.7X4.7 12'0''X15'3''   M
Living Rm 10.1X4.4 33'3''X14'4''   M
Rec Rm 7.3X3.1 24'1''X10'2''   B
Storage 9.7X2.0 31'9''X6'8''   B
Utility Rm 1.6X3.4 5'4''X11'3''   M
Utility Rm 3.8X2.7 12'7''X8'10''   B
Utility Rm 1.5X2.0 4'10''X6'8''   B

Bedrooms A/T: 4/5 Rms Abv: 13 F/H Baths: 4/1

2P 3P 4P 5P 6P
Baths: 1 1 2 0 0
EnSt Bth: 0 0 0 0 1

Level Mtr2: Sq Ft
Main: 167.50 1,803
Upper: 264.49 2,847
Above Grade:
Lower:
Below Grade: 125.70 1,353

Total A.G. 432.00 4,650

Property Information

Basement: Walkout/Walk Up-Fully Finished Bsmnt Dev Permit:
Suite: Suite - Legal Heating: Forced Air-2, In Floor Heat System Fuel: Natural Gas
Construction: Wood Frame Fin FP/Rgh-In: /3 FP Fuel: Gas Only
Foundation: Concrete Lot Shape: Rectangular
Exterior: Cedar, Stucco, Wood Lot Sq M: 2,450.00 m2
Roof Type: Asphalt Shingles Frntg X Depth: 38.23x66.92
Front Exp: North Flooring: Carpet, Hardwood, Slate
Garage Dim: 28'7" x 40'4"
Parking: 7/Triple Garage Attached
Num Finished Lvls: 3
Features: Air Conditioning-Central, Balcony, Ceiling 9 ft., Deck, Fire Pit, Sprinkler System-Underground, Vaulted Ceiling
Site Influences: Cul-De-Sac, Fenced, No Through Road, Shopping Nearby, View Mountain
Goods Included: Air Conditioning-Central, Dishwasher-Built-In, Garage Control, Garage Opener, Hood Fan, Oven-Built-In, Refrigerator, Stove-Gas
Goods Excluded:

Agent & Office Information

List REALTOR®: Simon Choi   simonchoi2013@gmail.com Appt: ShowingTime
List Firm: RE/MAX REALTY PROFESSIONALS Appt Nm: Simon Choi 403-479-1472
Comm: 3.5% on the first 100K, 1.5% on BOSP Fax: List Date: 01/12/2019
Seller: MNP Ltd. Occupancy: Vacant Expiry Date: 06/30/2019
Ownershp: Bank/Financial Institution Owned
Exclusion/SRR: No/No

Printed: 06/20/2019
INFORMATION HEREIN DEEMED RELIABLE BUT NOT GUARANTEED. AS OF 2017 MEASUREMENTS ARE PER RESIDENTIAL MEASUREMENT STANDARDS (RMS).
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